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200410060005
53620

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS TEW, TRAGG
ALEXANDER

23 37 Lot#:326
Book:23 Pg:37

200410060005
53680

10/06/2004
01:45:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS SCHULTZ,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

5 97 Lot#:5 Book:5
Pg:97

200410250005
88450

10/25/2004
01:40:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS COOKE,
BRIAN D

29 45 Lot#:98
Book:29 Pg:45


