Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Nam	ie=
PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP; Date Recorded= 2004/10;	

Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410060005 53620	01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor		TEW, TRAGG ALEXANDER			23	37		Lot#:326 Book:23 Pg:37
200410060005 53680	01:45:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor		SCHULTZ, CHRISTOPHE R R			5	97		Lot#:5 Book:5 Pg:97
200410250005 88450	01:40:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor		COOKE, BRIAN D			29	45		Lot#:98 Book:29 Pg:45